
 

   

Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Laps

1 410 Bradbury, Scott Year 4 M 14:09.2 6

2 505 Harvey, Freya Year 5 10 F 14:19.1 6

3 508 Le Feuvre, Maxime Year 5 10 M 14:33.9 6

4 405 Sarre, Albie Year 4 9 M 15:12.5 6

5 401 Naftel, Reuben Year 4 8 M 15:38.1 6

6 503 Davey, Harry Year 5 10 M 15:52.9 6

7 506 Robilliard, Flynn Year 5 10 M 15:59.3 6

8 507 Pipet, Erin Year 5 10 F 16:25.2 6

9 517 Randell, Edward Year 5 10 M 16:26.0 6

10 512 Falla, Charlie Year 5 10 M 16:47.3 6

11 518 Le Page, Riley Year 5 M 17:01.6 6

12 515 Rodliffe, Sebastien Year 5 M -1 lap 5

13 115 Meza, Darcey Year 5 F -1 lap 5

14 516 Touzeau, Elizabeth Year 5 F -1 lap 5

15 408 Chantrell, Oliver Year 4 9 M -1 lap 5

Female - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Laps

1 505 Harvey, Freya Year 5 10 F 14:19.1 6

2 507 Pipet, Erin Year 5 10 F 16:25.2 6

3 115 Meza, Darcey Year 5 F -1 lap 5

4 516 Touzeau, Elizabeth Year 5 F -1 lap 5

Female - Year 5

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Laps

1 505 Harvey, Freya Year 5 10 F 14:19.1 6

2 507 Pipet, Erin Year 5 10 F 16:25.2 6

3 115 Meza, Darcey Year 5 F -1 lap 5

Flyers 2024 Year 4-5 19/06/24
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 18:28 (GMT+1) - Final results

Race results Top 3 finishers

Sport: Cycling
Location: Guernsey, Guernsey

Start type: Mass start
Racers: 15

Timed on: iPad
Timed with: Webscorer PRO 6.9

Updated from: App
Updated: Wednesday, July 17, 2024 12:27 (GMT+1)

Race visibility: Public

Race info

https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=356004
https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=356004


Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time

4 516 Touzeau, Elizabeth Year 5 F -1 lap 5

Male - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Laps

1 410 Bradbury, Scott Year 4 M 14:09.2 6

2 508 Le Feuvre, Maxime Year 5 10 M 14:33.9 6

3 405 Sarre, Albie Year 4 9 M 15:12.5 6

4 401 Naftel, Reuben Year 4 8 M 15:38.1 6

5 503 Davey, Harry Year 5 10 M 15:52.9 6

6 506 Robilliard, Flynn Year 5 10 M 15:59.3 6

7 517 Randell, Edward Year 5 10 M 16:26.0 6

8 512 Falla, Charlie Year 5 10 M 16:47.3 6

9 518 Le Page, Riley Year 5 M 17:01.6 6

10 515 Rodliffe, Sebastien Year 5 M -1 lap 5

11 408 Chantrell, Oliver Year 4 9 M -1 lap 5

Male - Year 4

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Laps

1 410 Bradbury, Scott Year 4 M 14:09.2 6

2 405 Sarre, Albie Year 4 9 M 15:12.5 6

3 401 Naftel, Reuben Year 4 8 M 15:38.1 6

4 408 Chantrell, Oliver Year 4 9 M -1 lap 5

Male - Year 5

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Laps

1 508 Le Feuvre, Maxime Year 5 10 M 14:33.9 6

2 503 Davey, Harry Year 5 10 M 15:52.9 6

3 506 Robilliard, Flynn Year 5 10 M 15:59.3 6

4 517 Randell, Edward Year 5 10 M 16:26.0 6

5 512 Falla, Charlie Year 5 10 M 16:47.3 6

6 518 Le Page, Riley Year 5 M 17:01.6 6

7 515 Rodliffe, Sebastien Year 5 M -1 lap 5


